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Tue Aug 1 HDS,S17B-042, Tsujimoto HDS,S16A-119I, Aoki Aoki
Wed Aug 2 HDS,S17B-042, Tsujimoto HDS,S16A-119I, Aoki Aoki
Thu Aug 3 HDS,S17B-042, Tsujimoto HDS,S16A-119I, Aoki Aoki

Fri Aug 4 HDS,S17B-042, Tsujimoto HDS,S16A-119I, Aoki Aoki
Sat Aug 5 HDS,S17B-042, Tsujimoto HDS,S16A-119I, Aoki Tajitsu

Sun Aug 6 HDS,S17B-122(EAO), Kumar Tajitsu
Mon Aug 7 IRCS+AO188(LGS),S17B-004, Nishiyama HDS/IRCS+AO188(LGS), Obs Kim Tajitsu
Tue Aug 8 IRCS+AO188(LGS),S17B-004, Nishiyama IRCS+AO188(LGS),UH-AD2,Petric Kim

Wed Aug 9 IRCS+AO188(LGS),S17B-004, Nishiyama IRD, Eng, Kim Kudo
Thu Aug 10 IRCS+AO188(LGS),S17B-004, Nishiyama IRD, Eng, Kim Kudo

Fri Aug 11 MOIRCS,UH-AD1,Repp, 1st half 0.5 IRD, Eng, Aoki Kudo
Sat Aug 12 SCExAO, Eng, IRD, Eng, Lozi Kudo

Sun Aug 13 CHARIS+SCExAO,S17B-093, Currie SCExAO,Eng, Lozi
Mon Aug 14 CHARIS+SCExAO,S17B-130, Kotani SCExAO,Eng, Lozi
Tue Aug 15 HSC,SSP,, HSC (run1:NB816, grizY) HSC Open Use ToO (Yoshida; S17B-003) Terai Fujiyoshi

Wed Aug 16 HSC,S17B-108(EAO), Jose HSC Open Use ToO (Yoshida; S17B-003) Terai Fujiyoshi
Thu Aug 17 HSC,SSP, HSC,Keck, Bradac,U025 Terai Fujiyoshi

Fri Aug 18 HSC,SSP, HSC,Keck, Bradac,U025 Tajitsu Fujiyoshi
Sat Aug 19 HSC,SSP, HSC,Keck, Bradac,U025 Tajitsu Fujiyoshi

Sun Aug 20 HSC,SSP, HSC,Keck, Bradac,U025 Tajitsu
Mon Aug 21 HSC,SSP,, Tajitsu
Tue Aug 22 HSC,UH-15A2,Hu, NB816 gizY HSC,Keck,Furlanetto,U033 Lee

Wed Aug 23 HSC,UH-15A2,Hu  NB816 gizY HSC,Keck,Furlanetto,U033 Lee
Thu Aug 24 HSC,SSP,, Lee

Fri Aug 25 HSC,UH-15A2,Hu, NB816 gizY Lee

Sat Aug 26
HSC Open USe ToO (Yoshida; S17B-003) HSC,
Queue [UH 0.2, SSP 0.3] (Nakata; S17B-
QN000)

HSC Eng [Keck laser effect measurement] 
(Koshida; S17B-EN15)

Finet
Sun Aug 27 HSC Queue [SSP] (Nakata; S17B-QN000) HSC,SSP, Finet

Mon Aug 28 HSC,Eng(0.4) (Koshida; S17B-EN15) HSC Queue (0.6) [SSP] (Nakata; S17B-
QN000) Finet

Tue Aug 29 MOIRCS,S17B-096(EAO),Oasa CHARIS+SCExAO,S17B-093,Currie Aoki Lozi

Wed Aug 30 MOIRCS, S17B-003 (ToO), Yoshida MOIRCS,
S17B-096(EAO),Oasa

CHRRIS+SCExAO,S17B-132,Groff
Aoki Lozi

Thu Aug 31 MOIRCS , S17B-003 (ToO), Yoshida, MOIRCS, 
DDT,  Sokendai Training

HDS,Obs,
Tanaka Tajitsu

Fri Sep 1 MOIRCS,S17B-120,Fukui, 1st Time Critical w/ 
GMOS (22-24pm)

MOIRCS,S17B-002, Kodama, w/IRM2 for 
GOODS, 2nd (0.5) Tanaka

Sat Sep 2 SCExAO+HiCIAO,S17B-0028, Ueta Lozi
Sun Sep 3 SCExAO+HiCIAO,S17B-0028, Ueta,0.5 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-07B, Hodapp, 2nd 0.5 Lozi

Mon Sep 4 HDS,Obs, 1st 0.6 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-07B, Hodapp, 2nd 0.4 Tajitsu Lozi
Tue Sep 5 COMICS,Keck, Sinclair, N176 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-07B, Hodapp Fujiyoshi Lozi

Wed Sep 6 COMICS,Keck, Sinclair, N176 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-07B, Hodapp Fujiyoshi Lozi

Thu Sep 7 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-22C, van der Marel CHARIS+SCExAO, Gemini, Gerard, 
CA026/N0210 Lozi

Fri Sep 8 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-22C, van der Marel CHARIS+SCExAO, Gemini, Gerard, 
CA026/N0210 Lozi

Sat Sep 9 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-22C, van der Marel Lozi
Sun Sep 10 SCExAO,Eng, IRD,Eng, Lozi Kudo

Mon Sep 11 SCExAO,Eng, IRD,Eng, Lozi Kudo
Tue Sep 12 HSC,SSP,, 1st 0.6 HSC, SSP, Miyazaki; S17B-OT06, 2nd 0.4 Lee

Wed Sep 13 HSC,UH-25B, Magnier, g-band Lee
Thu Sep 14 HSC,UH-25B, Magnier, g-band Lee

Fri Sep 15 HSC,Que [SSP], (Nakata S17B-QN000), 1st 
0.5

HSC, Gemini, Sheppard , 0325 r filter Koshida

Sat Sep 16 HSC,Que [SSP], (Nakata S17B-QN000), 0.4 HSC, Gemini(0.5), Sheppard, 0325 r-
filter/HSC, Queue (0.1) 

Koshida

Sun Sep 17
HSC, EAO, Jose; S17B-108, 0.5 
[Compensation of ToO on 8/16 2nd]

HSC Queue [SSP, 0.4]
[Wainscoat;S17B-UH09B1,0.1] (Nakata; 
S17B-QN000

Koshida
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Mon Sep 18 HSC,SSP, Miyazaki S17B-OT06, 0.5
HSC Queue [SSP, 0.4]
[Wainscoat;S17B-UH09B1,0.1] (Nakata; 
S17B-QN000

Koshida

Tue Sep 19 HSC,S17B-076, Takada Finet

Wed Sep 20 HSC,SSP, Miyazaki S17B-OT06, 0.5
HSC Queue [SSP, 0.4]
[Wainscoat;S17B-UH09B1,0.1] (Nakata; 
S17B-QN000

Finet

Thu Sep 21 HSC,Queue,,NB926 HSC,Keck, Brown, C303 Finet
Fri Sep 22 HSC,Queue,, HSC, Keck, Brown, C303 Finet

Sat Sep 23 HSC,SSP,, 1st 0.5 HSC, Keck, Brown,C303 Tanaka
Sun Sep 24 HSC,UH-15A2, Hu, NB926 gizY HSC, Keck, Brown, C303 Tanaka

Mon Sep 25 HSC,UH-15A2, Hu, NB926 gizY HSC, Keck, Brown, C303 Tanaka

Tue Sep 26 HSC, SSP,,{0.5} HSC Open Use ToO (Yasuyuki Tanaka;S17B-
116) {0.5}

Tanaka

Wed Sep 27 FOCAS,S16B-071I, Matsuoka Kim
Thu Sep 28 FOCAS,S16B-071I, Matsuoka Kim

Fri Sep 29 FOCAS,S16B-071I, Matsuoka Kim
Sat Sep 30 FOCAS,S16B-071I, Matsuoka Kim
Sun Oct 1 FOCAS,S16B-071I, Matsuoka Kim

Mon Oct 2 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Tue Oct 3 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Wed Oct 4 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Thu Oct 5 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Fri Oct 6 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Sat Oct 7 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Sun Oct 8 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Mon Oct 9 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Tue Oct 10 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Wed Oct 11 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Thu Oct 12 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Fri Oct 13 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Sat Oct 14 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Sun Oct 15 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Mon Oct 16 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Tue Oct 17 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Wed Oct 18 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Thu Oct 19 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Fri Oct 20 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Sat Oct 21 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Sun Oct 22 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Mon Oct 23 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Tue Oct 24 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Wed Oct 25 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Thu Oct 26 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Fri Oct 27 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Sat Oct 28 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Sun Oct 29 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Mon Oct 30 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Tue Oct 31 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Wed Nov 1 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Thu Nov 2 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Fri Nov 3 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Sat Nov 4 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Sun Nov 5 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Mon Nov 6 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Tue Nov 7 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Wed Nov 8 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Thu Nov 9 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Fri Nov 10 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
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Sat Nov 11 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Sun Nov 12 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Mon Nov 13 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Tue Nov 14 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Wed Nov 15 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Thu Nov 16 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Fri Nov 17 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Sat Nov 18 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Sun Nov 19 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Mon Nov 20 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Tue Nov 21 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Wed Nov 22 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Thu Nov 23 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Fri Nov 24 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Sat Nov 25 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Sun Nov 26 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Mon Nov 27 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Tue Nov 28 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Wed Nov 29 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)
Thu Nov 30 Telescope Down Time (Recoating)

Fri Dec 1 Telescope Down Time

Sat Dec 2 Telescope Down Time

Sun Dec 3 Telescope Down Time
Mon Dec 4 PA/MA for NsOpt-M2
Tue Dec 5 PA/MA for NsOpt-M2

Wed Dec 6 PA/MA for NsOpt-M2
Thu Dec 7 PA/MA for IR-M2 multiple foci

Fri Dec 8 PA/MA for IR-M2 multiple fopci
Sat Dec 9 PA/MA for IR-M2 multiple fopci

Sun Dec 10 PA/MA for IR-M2 multiple fopci
Mon Dec 11 PA/MA for IR-M2

Tue Dec 12 PA/MA for CsOpt-M2

Wed Dec 13 PA/MA for POpt2 Koshida

Thu Dec 14 HSC,Keck, Brown,C303 HSC,S17B-055I, Suzuki, HSC (run3:NB527,
griz, SH) Koshida

Fri Dec 15 HSC,Keck, Brown,C303 HSC, Queue, Koshida
Sat Dec 16 HSC,S17B-044, Yoshida HSC,S16B-001I, Inoue Terai

Sun Dec 17 HSC,S17B-044, Yoshida HSC,S16B-001I, Inoue Terai
Mon Dec 18 HSC,UH-18A,Tholen HSC,S16B-001I, Inoue Terai
Tue Dec 19 HSC,UH-18A,Tholen HSC,S17B-055I, Suzuki Terai

Wed Dec 20 HSC,UH-18A,Tholen HSC,UH-21A2, Sanders Tanaka
Thu Dec 21 HSC,UH-18A,Tholen HSC,UH-21A2, Sanders Tanaka

Fri Dec 22 HSC,Gemini, Sheppard,0325 HSC,UH-21A2, Sanders Tanaka
Sat Dec 23 HSC,Gemini, Carlin, N0186 Tanaka

Sun Dec 24 HSC,Gemini, Carlin, N0186 Tanaka
Mon Dec 25 HSC,Queue,, 1st 0.5 HSC,S17B-055I, Suzuki Lee
Tue Dec 26 HSC,Eng, HSC, Queue,, Lee

Wed Dec 27 Telescope,Eng,,CsOPt PAMA, 1st FOCAS,S17B-001, Misawa Lee
Thu Dec 28 FOCAS,S17B-140,Koptelova, 1st 0.5 FOCAS,S17B-001, Misawa Lee

Fri Dec 29 FOCAS,S17B-068,Katsuda, 1st FOCAS,S17B-001, Misawa Lee
Sat Dec 30 FOCAS,S17B-068,Katsuda, 1st FOCAS,S17B-001, Misawa Aoki

Sun Dec 31 FOCAS Service, Lee, S17B-SVFCS FOCAS,S17B-063, Itoh, 2nd 0.5
Aoki

Mon Jan 1 FOCAS,Obs FOCAS,Obs Aoki
Tue Jan 2 MOIRCS,S17B-002, Kodama, w/CsOPt Aoki

Wed Jan 3 MOIRCS,S17B-002, Kodama, w/CsOPt Aoki

Thu Jan 4 MOIRCS,S17B-002, Kodama, w/CsOPt or 
IRM2 Aoki
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Fri Jan 5 CHARIS+SCExAO,S17B-130, Kotani CHARIS+SCExAO,S17B-130, Kotani Lozi
Sat Jan 6 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-07B, Hodapp, 1st 0.5 CHARIS+SCExAO,S17B-130, Kotani Lozi

Sun Jan 7 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-07B, Hodapp, 1st 0.5 HDS, Taiken Kikaku/Obs Lozi Tajitsu
Mon Jan 8 HSC,SSP,, 1st half 0.5 HSC, Eng/Queue, HSC, (run4:NB387,grizY) Tajitsu
Tue Jan 9 HSC,SSP,, Tajitsu

Wed Jan 10 HSC,Queue HSC,S17B-055I, Suzuki Fujiyoshi
Thu Jan 11 HSC,SSP,,1st 0.5 HSC,Queue, Fujiyoshi

Fri Jan 12 HSC,Queue Fujiyoshi
Sat Jan 13 HSC,SSP,,1st HSC,S17B-055I, Suzuki Fujiyoshi

Sun Jan 14 HSC,UH-18B, Tholen Fujiyoshi
Mon Jan 15 HSC,UH-18B, Tholen Fujiyoshi
Tue Jan 16 HSC,SSP, Koshida

Wed Jan 17 HSC,S16B-001I, Inoue Koshida
Thu Jan 18 HSC,S16B-001I, Inoue Koshida

Fri Jan 19 HSC,S16B-001I, Inoue Koshida
Sat Jan 20 HSC,SSP,, Terai

Sun Jan 21
18:50-0:30 {0.5} HSC  SSP (Miyazaki; S17B-
OT06) HSC,S17B-055I, Suzuki

Terai

Mon Jan 22 HSC,Keck, Prochaska, S17A-TE061 0.5 (1st) 
NB387 S17A program

HSC,Queue,,
Terai

Tue Jan 23 HSC, Eng/Queue,, HSC,SSP,, 2nd 0.5 Terai
Wed Jan 24 CHARIS+SCExAO,UH-28A, Goebel, 1st 0.5 HDS,S16A-119I, Aoki Lozi Aoki
Thu Jan 25 CHARIS+SCExAO,S17B-093, Currie HDS,S16A-119I, Aoki Lozi Aoki

Fri Jan 26 HDS,S16A-119I, Aoki Tajitsu
Sat Jan 27 HDS,S16A-119I, Aoki IRCS+AO188(LGS),Obs,, Tajitsu Kim

Sun Jan 28 COMICS,Keck, Melis, U106 Fujiyoshi
Mon Jan 29 IRCS+AO188(LGS),S17B-092, Takagi Kim
Tue Jan 30 IRCS+AO188(LGS),S17B-092, Takagi Kim

Wed Jan 31 IRCS+AO188(LGS),S17B-092, Takagi Kim


